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This is an easy read about 

National Care Service events 

  

 

This summer there will be some face to face 

meetings about the National Care Service.  

 

Forum  

 

These meetings are called forums. 

 

  

The forums are for people with learning 

disabilities and also for other people that get 

support. 

  

The forums are a way for the Scottish 

Government to work with people to develop 

the National Care Service. 
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These are the dates 

and places for the forums 

 

  

Stirling on Tuesday 20th June 

 

  

Glasgow on Wednesday 28th June 

 

  

Dundee on Friday 14th July 

 

  

Stranraer on Tuesday 18th July 

 

  

Oban Wednesday 26th July 

 

  

Skye Tuesday 1st August 

 

  

Strathpeffer Tuesday 8th August 
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Shetland Thursday 17th August 

 

  

Elgin Tuesday 22nd August 

 

  

 

There will also be some online events if you 

cannot go to the face to face meetings. 

 

 

  

These online events are on Thursday 24th 

August and Tuesday 29th August. 

 

 You can register for these events by clicking 

this link National Care Service Events | 

Eventbrite 

  

When you are on that webpage click on the 

event you want to go to. 

 

https://www.eventbrite.com/o/national-care-service-65751751823
https://www.eventbrite.com/o/national-care-service-65751751823
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If you want help with booking a place you can 

phone 08081 961 507 

 

 

 

 

 

You can only speak to someone on this 

phone number during these times: 

 

 

Tuesday mornings from 9am to 12pm.  

 

 

 

Thursday afternoons from 1pm-4pm. 

 

 

  

 

You can get expenses for travel and 

accommodation. 

 

 

 


